
The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giora Davide (01/1736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goffo Mattia (01/2134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola Simone (01/574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 0 0 0,00

Giora Davide 01/1736 0 0 0,00

Goffo Mattia 01/2134 0 0 0,00

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 0 0 0,00

Poletti Milo 01/1466 0 0 0,00

Sola Simone 01/574 0 0 0,00

Sola  Davide 01/1230 0 0 0,00

Crazy Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/1911) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 0 0 0,00

Garbin Mattia 01/1911 0 0 0,00

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 0 0 0,00

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 0 0 0,00

Marinello Claudio 01/198 0 0 0,00

Maritan Giodi 01/295 0 0 0,00

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 0 0 0,00

Zanellato Michele 01/843 0 0 0,00

Quei Dea Statae 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellini Massimiliano (08/1543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cedolini Matteo (01/2059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Elio (01/1216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danieli Moreno (01/1211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zhang Kuiyi (01/858) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Mattia 01/461 0 0 0,00

Bellini Massimiliano 08/1543 0 0 0,00

Cedolini Matteo 01/2059 0 0 0,00

Conti Elio 01/1216 0 0 0,00

Danieli Moreno 01/1211 0 0 0,00

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 0 0 0,00

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 0 0 0,00

Zhang Kuiyi 01/858 0 0 0,00

Team Black Eagle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballin Luca (01/332) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coletto Gianni (01/097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Giorgi Alex (01/608) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Levorato Roberto (01/618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menin Gianfranco (01/099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanin Nicola (01/630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 0 0 0,00

Ballin Luca 01/332 0 0 0,00

Coletto Gianni 01/097 0 0 0,00

De Giorgi Alex 01/608 0 0 0,00

Levorato Roberto 01/618 0 0 0,00

Menin Gianfranco 01/099 0 0 0,00

Piva Luca 01/1631 0 0 0,00

Zanin Nicola 01/630 0 0 0,00


